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CARRERA DE LA POLICIA NACIONAL

Nombre

Alejandro
Roberto

José Antonio
Alvaro

Javier
Guillermo

José Ignacio
Veroénica

Jesus

Luis Miguel
Francisco Javier

Fernando

Carolina

Eduardo
Jorge

Daniel
Miguel Jesus
Natalia
Fatima
David

Juan Jesus
Julian
Beatriz
Cristina
David
Chema
Fernando Luis
Luis

Felix

Juan Carlos
Teodoro
Ana Belen
Roberto Carlos
Isabel
Daniel

Jose Antonio
Antonio
Jose

Nieves

Maria Del
Carmen

Ana

Apellidos

Codesal Martin
Gavela Garcia

Martin Sdnchez

Gonzalez Zarzuelo

Benito Tardaguila

Picado Alonso

Hernandez Cifuentes

Sanchez Morifiigo
Santos De Godos

Lozano Fernandez

Del Campo Romén

Gonzalez Sanchez

Bello

Rojo Camino

Mateos Garcia
Blanco Fernandez
Reina Sanchez
Alonso Velez

De La Mano
Estébanez Lazaro

Dueiias Gil

Toral Lopez

Rios Valdivieso
San Juan Velasco
Ceballos Montes
Merino Tejedor
Ferreiro Pastrana
Nufio Alvarez
Parro Huerta
Escribano Grifian
Calvo Gonzalez
Calvo Rojo
Peque San Jose
Martinez Trancén
Garcia Monge
Zapata De Amo
Nevado Raja
Formoso Nieto
Formoso Corddn

Mediavilla Del Barrio

Corral Hospital

Maria Del Carmen Pérez Ferreras

Diego

Contreras Guerra

Categoria

SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO

VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO

VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO

SENIOR MASCULINO

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO FEMENINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO

VETERANO MASCULINO

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO

VETERANO FEMENINO

SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO

www.runvasport.es

Club

C. A P.O.L

INTELLIGENT-INTERVAL

CLUB TRIATLON
PALENCIA

INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON PISUERGA-
TRIPI

ENCINAS RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TROTAPINARES

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

INDEPENDIENTE

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

ENTRECORTADOS
CABEZON

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO UNION
GUADALAJARA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA CUATRO CANTONES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
COMERCIAL ULSA
ESCRIBANO TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO

00:14:41
00:16:18

00:16:22
00:16:23
00:16:48

00:19:01
00:19:02
00:19:23
00:19:29
00:20:17

00:20:22
00:20:36
00:20:41

00:20:42

00:20:45
00:21:06
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:21:47
00:21:48

00:22:01

00:22:01
00:22:24
00:22:37
00:22:37
00:22:37
00:22:55
00:23:11
00:23:40
00:23:44
00:23:44
00:24:05
00:25:13
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:33
00:25:43
00:27:03
00:27:04

00:27:04

00:30:08
00:31:10
00:31:55
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